
 
 
 

 
 
UG&PG  Placement Details 2023 - 2024  
Placement Summary 
Total Strength Students without backlog % No. of offers (Multiple) No. of distinct 

offers 
Max CTC (Rs.) 

866 561 64.7 
 448 4.5 LPA 

Program-wise Summary 
Title Strength Single offer Multiple offers % against single 

offer 
Max. CTC (Rs.) 

Civil Engg. 60 13 0 21.66 3.0 LPA 
CSE 424 104 30 24.52 4.5 LPA 
ECE 415 137 41 33.01 4.5 LPA 
EEE 120 59 6 49.16 4.5 LPA 
Mechanical  30 26 0 86.66 3.5 LPA 
MCA 145 71 2 48.96 4.5 LPA 
MBA 47 38 0 80.85 3.0 LPA 

Audisankara College of Engineering & Technology (ASCET) | Placements 2023 - 2024  
No Reg. No. Name of The Student Departm Name of the Company Date of  CTC (Rs. LPA) 
1 202H1A0405 RachanaArikatla CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
2 202H1A0417 Sowmya.Chimala CIVIL Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
3 202H1A0428 VasanthaGattamaneni CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
4 202H1A0433 GUNIMINI SRINADH ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
5 202H1A0433 GUNIMINISRINADH ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
6 202H1A0434 GunnamPrathyusha ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
7 202H1A0451 Renu kesani ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
8 202H1A0451 KesaniRenu MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
9 202H1A0455 KonduruSiva saiDeepthi EEE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
10 202H1A0460 MainampatiChanduPriya EEE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
11 202H1A0475 Muppe Kavya MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
12 202H1A0485 Narla Harshitha ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
13 202H1A04A0 PAYYAVULA  DEEPIKA ECE Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
14 202H1A04B3 SandiVenkataDeepika CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
15 202H1A04B7 Sayyad khadeerBasha CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
16 202H1A04C1 ShahulHameed ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
17 202H1A04C1 SHAIK SHAHUL HAMEED ECE Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
18 202H1A04C6 Madhava reddySuram CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
19 202H1A04D3 ThotamsettyVaishnavi MECH Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
20 202H1A04D5 Thulasi lakshmi ECE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
21 202H1A04D6 VadaparthiYamuna ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
22 202H1A04D6 VadaparthiYamuna ECE Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
23 202H1A04E3 Hynusha reddyVutukuru ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
24 202H1A04E7  YELCHURU VENKATA KULA CHANDRA SEKHAR ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
25 202H1A0502 Adireddy Omkar Reddy CSE Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
26 202H1A0505 SravanthiAmbati ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
27 202H1A0505 Sravanthi.Ambati CSE ACCENTURE 5/8/2024 4.35 
28 202H1A0506 DineshAnnangi CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
29 202H1A0506 A  Dinesh CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
30 202H1A0509 Dhanusha-Attuluru CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
31 202H1A0509 A Dhanusha CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
32 202H1A0523 Chemirthi Dillybabu  CSE Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
33 202H1A0525 HemanthReddyChinthamreddy CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
34 202H1A0525 Ch. Hemanth Reddy CSE Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
35 202H1A0532 D Yashwanthkumar CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
36 202H1A0538 GottiPavaniPavani CIVIL Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
37 202H1A0539  G Poojitha CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
38 202H1A0543 Bhoomika  CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 



39 202H1A0551 SujeevanaJonna ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
40 202H1A0551 Jonna Sujeevana CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
41 202H1A0552 KadiriVenkataVijaya chandra ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
42 202H1A0559 Anusha.Kandra ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
43 202H1A0561 KarudhumpalaDivya CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
44 202H1A0564 Katta Vijay CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
45 202H1A0570 Harathi.Konduru ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
46 202H1A0570 Konduru Harathi CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
47 202H1A0576 Bhagya LakshmiLingaladinne CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
48 202H1A0576 Lingaladinne Bhagya Lakshmi  CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
49 202H1A0577 JyothsnaM ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
50 202H1A0577 M Jyothsna CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
51 202H1A0599 Papa reddySathwika reddy MECH Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
52 202H1A05A4 Nithya aliveniPichika ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
53 202H1A05A4 P Nithya Aliveni  CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
54 202H1A05A4 Nithya aliveni Pichika ECE ACCENTURE 5/8/2024 4.35 
55 202H1A05A5 Tarun KumarPoondamalli CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
56 202H1A05A5 Tarun P CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
57 202H1A05A9 BhavyasriRagipindi CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
58 202H1A05C8 Shaik ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
59 202H1A05D7 Syed Roshan CSE Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
60 202H1A05E0 PavithraThanekonda MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
61 202H1A05E9 VempatiSurya poojitha ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
62 202H1A05F2 Yp Venkata Sai Krishna Reddy  CSE Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
63 202H1A3007  Devisetty. Venkatesh  ECE Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
64 202H1A3008 Donthireddy CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
65 202H1A3016 KamatamHarshitha CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
66 20G21A0102 ALLARI RAVI CIVIL Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 

 
67 20G21A0103 ANANGI MAHESH BABU CIVIL Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
68 20G21A0104 ANNALURU CHAITANYA SAI KUMAR CIVIL Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
69 20G21A0107 BOJJA NAVEEN CIVIL Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
70 20G21A0108 CHITTETI LAKSHMAN CIVIL Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
71 20G21A0110 DWARAKACHARLA RAJ KUMAR REDDY CIVIL Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
72 20G21A0111 ERRAGUDLA RICHARD JOHN SON CIVIL Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
73 20G21A0113 GIRI BHARANI UDAY KIRAN CIVIL Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
74 20G21A0114 GURRAM SUSHMA CIVIL Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
75 20G21A0208 BALAM DUSHYANTH EEE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
76 20G21A0211 BATHALA REVATHI EEE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
77 20G21A0212 B.Lavanya CSE Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
78 20G21A0217 ChallaHemasriSri ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
79 20G21A0217  Challa Hemasri EEE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
80 20G21A0221 DAVANAM SANDHYA EEE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
81 20G21A0222 GANGALA SRAVANTHI EEE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
82 20G21A0224 Ruby EEE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
83 20G21A0226 GORTHALA DEEPIKA EEE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
84 20G21A0227 GUDIPATI SUNEETHA EEE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
85 20G21A0229 GURUSWAMY KRISHNA KAVERI EEE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
86 20G21A0230 KAKARLA VINAY EEE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
87 20G21A0237 KOTHA SHARATHBABU EEE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
88 20G21A0239 BhavyaNandiniKristipati CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
89 20G21A0239  K.Bhavya Nandini EEE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
90 20G21A0239  Kristipati Bhavya Nandini  EEE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
91 20G21A0240 Aswani Lavanuru EEE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
92 20G21A0242 MAGARLA KEERTHI EEE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
93 20G21A0243 MANAMASA NANDU EEE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
94 20G21A0243 MANAMASA NANDU EEE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
95 20G21A0247 Mukku Kalyan Reddy EEE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
96 20G21A0251 NELLORE SYAM EEE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
97 20G21A0254 PASAM BHAVANI EEE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
98 20G21A0256 PATHAN MIDHUN EEE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
99 20G21A0257 PATNAM ANANDBABU EEE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
100 20G21A0258 PUCHAKAYALA UMA EEE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
101 20G21A0259 RAGALA KARTHEEK EEE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
102 20G21A0263 Shaik Javeed EEE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
103 20G21A0265 Shaik Reshma EEE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
104 20G21A0267 SHAIK SHEELA EEE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
105 20G21A0268 SHAIK SUBHANI BASHA EEE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 



106 20G21A0269 SIGAMALA NAVEEN EEE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
107 20G21A0270 SRI RAMULA SUSENDRA EEE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
108 20G21A0271 Nowshad Ali Syed EEE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
109 20G21A0271 NOWSHAD ALISYED CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
110 20G21A0271 Nowshad Ali Syed EEE Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
111 20G21A0273 TANIKONDA SATISH KUMAR EEE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
112 20G21A0275 AbhinayaTholikondaTholikonda ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
113 20G21A0278 Vidya SagarVandrangi CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
114 20G21A0279 VAVILLA GEETHA EEE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
115 20G21A0283 YARAM HARI KUMAR EEE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
116 20G21A0301 Acchi srikanth MECH GreenTech Industries 12/11/2023 2.2 
117 20G21A0303 ARLA NITHIN KUMAR REDDY MECH GreenTech Industries 12/11/2023 2.2 
118 20G21A0305 BATTA RAMU MECH GreenTech Industries 12/11/2023 2.2 
119 20G21A0307 CHAKKIRALA GANESH SAI VENKAT MECH GreenTech Industries 12/11/2023 2.2 
120 20G21A0308 ch.siva prasad MECH GreenTech Industries 12/11/2023 2.2 
121 20G21A0312 DASARI PRASANTH VARMA MECH GreenTech Industries 12/11/2023 2.2 
122 20G21A0313 DEGA MANOHAR MECH GreenTech Industries 12/11/2023 2.2 
123 20G21A0320 JANA SARATH MECH GreenTech Industries 12/11/2023 2.2 
124 20G21A0327 MAMMIDI SIVAKUMAR MECH GreenTech Industries 12/11/2023 2.2 
125 20G21A0333 Molakamudi CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
126 20G21A0335 NATTALAM DIVAKAR MECH GreenTech Industries 12/11/2023 2.2 
127 20G21A0336 p.hari Krishna MECH GreenTech Industries 12/11/2023 2.2 
128 20G21A0346 S.UDAY KIRAN MECH GreenTech Industries 12/11/2023 2.2 
129 20G21A0347 T.Satyanarayana MECH GreenTech Industries 12/11/2023 2.2 
130 20G21A0406 A.Srivarna ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
131 20G21A0408 Ambathi Chaithanya Sai ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
132 20G21A0411 AnumareddySaimanvitha ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
133 20G21A0411 Anumareddy  Saimanvitha ECE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
134 20G21A0412 Arava Pavithra ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
135 20G21A0432 B. Vandana ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
136 20G21A0432 BOTRAGUNTAVANDANA EEE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
137 20G21A0432 Botragunta Vandana ECE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
138 20G21A0434 BovillaReddaiahReddy ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
139 20G21A0434 Bovilla Reddaiah  Reddy  ECE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
140 20G21A0438 Ch. John Satvik Chandra ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
141 20G21A0441 Chandragiri yamini ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
142 20G21A0444 C Sainath ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
143 20G21A0444 Cheedella Sainath ECE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
144 20G21A0445 Chennu Prathyusha ECE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
145 20G21A0464 D.Shiva Shankar Reddy ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
146 20G21A0469 Govardhan Gaddam ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
147 20G21A0470 GanapamManvitha CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
148 20G21A0473 G. koteswaraiah ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
149 20G21A0473 GattuKoteswaraiah EEE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
150 20G21A0476 Godina Harshitha ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
151 20G21A0476 GodinaHarshitha CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
152 20G21A0486 JS SUNIL KUMAR ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
153 20G21A0486 JsSunilKumar CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 

 
154 20G21A0487 JADAPOLU PAVAN KUMAR ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
155 20G21A0488 PavithraJakkala CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
156 20G21A0491 K ARCHANA ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
157 20G21A0492 KAKI BHAVYA SREE ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
158 20G21A0494 KALLU NITHISH KUMAR ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
159 20G21A0495 KAMMITI MANOHAR ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
160 20G21A0496 KAMMITI SRAVANTHI ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
161 20G21A0497 KANNA SRI SAI PRIYA ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
162 20G21A0498 KARNATIVANITHA MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
163 20G21A0498 Karnati Vanitha ECE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
164 20G21A0498 KARNATI VANITHA MCA ACCENTURE 5/8/2024 4.35 
165 20G21A04A0 KAVETI CHANDANA ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
166 20G21A04A3 KODAVALURU BHAVANASAI ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
167 20G21A04A4 KOLATHURU BALAJI ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
168 20G21A04A6 KOLURU HARIKRISHNA ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
169 20G21A04B1 KONDURU SUMANTH ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
170 20G21A04B3 KONIDHELA NAGESWARA RAO ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
171 20G21A04B4 KOPPOLU GAYATHRI ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
172 20G21A04B6 KOTAPURI NAREESHMA ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
173 20G21A04C0 KUNCHAM SHALINI ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 



174 20G21A04C1 KURLAPALLI MAHENDRA ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
175 20G21A04C2 Lakkakula Hemalatha ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
176 20G21A04C2 Lakkakula Hemalatha ECE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
177 20G21A04C3 Lebaka Naveen Kumar  ECE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
178 20G21A04C5 GayathriMacha ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
179 20G21A04C6 Maddireddy Prathap Reddy ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
180 20G21A04C7 Mallisetti Mounika ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
181 20G21A04C8 MAMILLA AJAYKUMAR ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
182 20G21A04C9 MAMILLA NIKITHA ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
183 20G21A04D0 MANGAPURAM NAGASAI NIKHITHA ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
184 20G21A04D1 MANGAPURAM POORNESH ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
185 20G21A04D2 MASUNURU BHAGYALAKSHMI ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
186 20G21A04D4 MATHAKALA HARIPRASAD ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
187 20G21A04D5 MATHANGI HARSHITHA ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
188 20G21A04D6 MEKALA NAGENDRABABU ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
189 20G21A04D7 MODI SANTHOSH ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
190 20G21A04D8 MODIBOINA SAI CHANDRIKA ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
191 20G21A04D9 FazilAbdullahMohammad ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
192 20G21A04E0 MounikaMoram ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
193 20G21A04E1 MUDDANURU MAHAMMADKHADEER ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
194 20G21A04E6 Muppala Pavan ECE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
195 20G21A04F8 Sharan Nallathuru ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
196 20G21A04F8 Nallathuru Sharan ECE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
197 20G21A04G6 NELABALLI HIMAHASINI ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
198 20G21A04G7 LAKSHMINENDRAMBAKAM CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
199 20G21A04G7 Nendrambakam Lakshmi ECE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
200 20G21A04G9 PAKANATI SOWMYA ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
201 20G21A04H3 PANTHANGI KARTHIKEYANI SOWJANAYA ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
202 20G21A04H7 PERIMIDI SAI GOWTHAM ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
203 20G21A04I0 P. Dineshkumar ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
204 20G21A04I0 PonnagantiDineshKumar CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
205 20G21A04I0 Ponnaganti Dineshkumar ECE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
206 20G21A04I2 PRALAYAKAVERI MAMATHA ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
207 20G21A04I4 PURI SIDDU SRINIVAS ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
208 20G21A04I6 P.Lakshmi Naga Chandana ECE ACCENTURE 5/8/2024 4.35 
209 20G21A04I7 RAAKAATHI DEEPIKA ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
210 20G21A04I9 RAJ PUROHIT BHAVANI SINGH ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
211 20G21A04J1 Revanth ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
212 20G21A04J1 RRevanth ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
213 20G21A04J3 REVURU RENUKA ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
214 20G21A04J4 SAKA NARENDRA ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
215 20G21A04J6 SALI ROOPSAGAR ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
216 20G21A04J7 Sana. Srilatha ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
217 20G21A04J7 SrilathaSana ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
218 20G21A04K0 SANKRANTHI SNEHA LATHA ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
219 20G21A04K1 SANNU SREEKANTH ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
220 20G21A04K7 Basheer Ahmed ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
221 20G21A04K7 ShaikBasheerAhamad ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
222 20G21A04K7 Shaik Basheer Ahamad ECE Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
223 20G21A04K8 SHAIK CHANU ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
224 20G21A04L4 Mohammed Aniff BashaShaik ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
225 20G21A04L4 Shaik Mohammed Aniff  ECE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
226 20G21A04L5 Shaikh Navaz ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
227 20G21A04L6 Rokhiya Tanveer Shaik ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
228 20G21A04L6 Shaik Rokhiya Tanveer ECE Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
229 20G21A04M3 Shaik Ujma ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
230 20G21A04M3 Ujma Shaik ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
231 20G21A04M9 T.Leela vyshnavi ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
232 20G21A04M9 Leela Vyshnavi Thota CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
233 20G21A04N0 Thunikala Ammulu ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
234 20G21A04N0 ThunikalaAmmuluThunikala Ammulu MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
235 20G21A04N2 Tiruvathuru Venkata Krishna  ECE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
236 20G21A04N3 TupiliDevi Harshitha CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
237 20G21A04N8 VatturuDeepthi CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
238 20G21A04N9 Vayuluru. Lavanya ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
239 20G21A04N9 Vayuluru. Lavanya ECE Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
240 20G21A04O5 VemulapatiVamsi CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
241 20G21A04O7 YagateelaYuvanthi ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
242 20G21A04O8 YAKASIRI AJAY KUMAR ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 

 
243 20G21A04P6 Yempuluru Kavya ECE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
244 20G21A0502 Lakshmi ChakradharAkula EEE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 



245 20G21A0502  Akula LakshmiChakradhar  CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
246 20G21A0504 TejaswiniAndalamala CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
247 20G21A0504 AndalamalaTejaswini CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
248 20G21A0506 Haritha MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
249 20G21A0512  Avvari Varshini  CSE Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
250 20G21A0516 Venkata Sai GunabhiramBaru CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
251 20G21A0519 BheemisettyTejasri ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
252 20G21A0524 BommisettySupraja CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
253 20G21A0525 RohithKumar reddyBoreddy ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
254 20G21A0525 Boreddyrohithkumarreddy  CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
255 20G21A0525 RohithKumar reddyBoreddy ECE KodNest 5/2/2024 2.4 
256 20G21A0527 Chakalaharikrishna  CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
257 20G21A0529 ChallaKavya ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
258 20G21A0529 Challa Kavya CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
259 20G21A0530 LavanyaChalla MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
260 20G21A0533 HARSHINICHENNURU CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
261 20G21A0533 Chennuru Harshini CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
262 20G21A0535 AbhishekCheruku CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
263 20G21A0538 KarthikChillakuru CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
264 20G21A0538 Chillakuru Karthik Reddy  CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
265 20G21A0539 SREEVIDHYACHITTETI ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
266 20G21A0539 Chitteti Sreevidhya CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
267 20G21A0539 SREEVIDHYA CHITTETI ECE ACCENTURE 5/8/2024 4.35 
268 20G21A0539 Chitteti Sreevidhya CSE Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
269 20G21A0540 PADMANABHAM CHODUBOINA CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
270 20G21A0544 RohitDasari CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
271 20G21A0544 Dasari Rohit CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
272 

20G21A0544 
  
Dasari Rohit CSE Movate 3/19/2024 3 

273 20G21A0547 Devareddy Haneesha CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
274 20G21A0550 LekhanaPriyaEepuru ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
275 20G21A0554 HarishGaliboina CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
276 20G21A0555 BhanuSreeGanugapanta CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
277 20G21A0556 Gosangi Venkata  Tharun  CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
278 20G21A0561 PavithraInugunta ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
279 20G21A0563 JUTURUHARISHA CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
280 20G21A0563 Juturu Harisha CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
281 20G21A0564 K S Chandu  CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
282 20G21A0566 Kakumanu Harshitha Sree  CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
283 20G21A0566 kakumanu Harshitha Sree CSE Movate 3/19/2024 3 
284 20G21A0567 TejaswiniKalavakollu CIVIL Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
285 20G21A0567 Kalava Kollu Tejaswini  CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
286 20G21A0570 TEJASWINIKARNATI CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
287 20G21A0572 Katuru Sai Tharun  CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
288 20G21A0574 parameswara reddy Kethu ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
289 20G21A0576 Kommuru Sivakumar CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
290 20G21A0578 Konka CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
291 20G21A0581 Kota Venkata Sai  CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
292 20G21A0591 PranaviMaddineni CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
293 20G21A0591 Maddineni Pranavi CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
294 20G21A0594 MalliMahaLakshmi ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
295 20G21A0596 PrathyushaMandala CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
296 20G21A05A2 MentaBhavana ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
297 20G21A05A2 Menta Bhavana CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
298 20G21A05A4  Mohammad Nohin Taj  CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
299 20G21A05A8 RamBhupal ReddyMunagala EEE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
300 20G21A05B2 NamburiSandeepNaidu CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
301 20G21A05B2 Namburi Sandeep Naidu  CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
302 20G21A05B2 NamburiSandeepNaidu CSE KodNest 5/2/2024 2.4 
303 20G21A05B5 Navuru Chandana CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
304 20G21A05B8 Nimmala Srilakshmi CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
305 20G21A05B9 LakshmiPriyaNimmalapalli CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
306 20G21A05C0 Neeraja  CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
307 20G21A05C1 Noti Tejaswini CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
308 20G21A05D1 Patnam Mahendra CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
309 20G21A05D2 PELLURU USHA CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
310 20G21A05D9 Venkata LakshmiPrasannaPuchacatla CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
311 20G21A05E7 Repana Veera Purushotham  CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
312 20G21A05E8 S Dinesh CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
313 20G21A05E9 SammnuVamsi MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
314 20G21A05F0 Sanepalli HariswarReddy ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 



315 20G21A05G2 Sana Shaik MECH Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
316 20G21A05G6 Sirivella Mahesh Reddy  CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
317 20G21A05G8 ThalikiSandhya EEE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
318 20G21A05G8 Thaliki Sandhya CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
319 20G21A05H1 Tharugu Divya Snehankitha  CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
320 20G21A05H7 Thunga Lakshmi Priya  CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
321 20G21A05I3 VallepuHarshitha ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
322 20G21A05I3 Vallepu Harshitha CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
323 20G21A05I6 PothugantiBalaiah CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
324 20G21A05J1 YetrintalaPrudhvi ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
325 20G21A3113 ChintalaChaitanya MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
326 20G21A3120 Mounika-Isanaka ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
327 20G21A3123 KalluriBhargavi ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
328 20G21A3129 VineelaManthu EEE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
329 20G21A3133 NANNURIAKSHARA CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
330 20G21A3134 SivaniNarala Setty ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
331 20G21A3139 LavanyaRajavarapu CIVIL Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
332 20G21A3141 SamadarshiniRentamallu EEE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 

 
333 20G21A3148 ThulluruVineela ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
334 20G21A3155 BhavanaYadiki ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
335 20G21A3156 YarasiDeepika CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
336 20G21A3205 VamsiAtla ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
337 20G21A3206 BachuShreya CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
338 20G21A3209 SirishaBatchu ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
339 20G21A3210 VyshnaviBillu MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
340 20G21A3211 DivyaBodugu CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
341 20G21A3215 SowdaminiDabbugunta CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
342 20G21A3215 Sowdamini Dabbugunta CSE ACCENTURE 5/8/2024 4.35 
343 20G21A3216 Anilkumar Dagada CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
344 20G21A3217 ThanvithasivaniGodasu ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
345 20G21A3218 DharaniGorthala EEE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
346 20G21A3220 GuttaPrathyusha ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
347 20G21A3232 PalaSrinadh ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
348 20G21A3250 TharunSunkara EEE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
349 20G21A3251 MaheshTenali CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
350 20G25A0248 PULIVARTHI KRUPAVARAM EEE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
351 212H5A0201 AYESHA SIDDIQHA EEE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
352 212H5A0201 Ayesha SiddiqhaA CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
353 212H5A0201 A Ayesha Siddiqha  EEE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
354 212H5A0210 CHALAKACHARLAPRANEETHSAI CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
355 212H5A0219 VenkataRaj kumarKambam CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
356 212H5A0226 Mopati Karthik  EEE Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
357 212H5A0232 PELLURI VENKATA ESWAR EEE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
358 212H5A0232 P Venkata Eswar  EEE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
359 212H5A0234 P.Venkatavijay EEE Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
360 212H5A0302 BONDIGALA SURYANARAYANA MECH GreenTech Industries 12/11/2023 2.2 
361 212H5A0304 kona. Mahesh Kumar MECH GreenTech Industries 12/11/2023 2.2 
362 212H5A0308 YADLA.SUNIL MECH Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
363 212H5A0309 K. Suresh MECH GreenTech Industries 12/11/2023 2.2 
364 212H5A0310 PRADEEP BAPANA MECH GreenTech Industries 12/11/2023 2.2 
365 212H5A0313 K.Hemanth MECH GreenTech Industries 12/11/2023 2.2 
366 212H5A0401 ARUMALLA SAI PHANIKUMAR REDDY ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
367 212H5A0401 Sai Phanikumar ReddyArumalla ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
368 212H5A0401 ARUMALLA SAI PHANIKUMAR  ECE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
369 212H5A0401 ARUMALLA SAI PHANIKUMAR REDDY  ECE Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
370 212H5A0403 Sai SujithaDasari MBA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
371 212H5A0404 DEVAREDDYSHIVARAM EEE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
372 212H5A0405 Chenna Kesava Reddy CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
373 212H5A0406 GasthiHima Harshitha ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
374 212H5A0408 Mohan Satya Panduranga Pavan Kankipati ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
375 212H5A0408 Mohan Satya Panduranga PavanKankipati EEE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
376 212H5A0414 Shaik. Arif ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
377 212H5A0414 ShaikArifArif ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
378 212H5A0416 ShaikSameera ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
379 212H5A0421 VattikundalaPragathiPragathi MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
380 212H5A0511 Satish KumarNirupaku ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
381 21G21E0040 V.PRUDHVI MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
382 21G25A0201 Arava Roshan Dass EEE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
383 21G25A0203 Dande Bharath EEE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
384 21G25A0204 KANCHI CHENCHUGANESH EEE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 



385 21G25A0205 PriyankaKaranam CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
386 21G25A0207 KATHI ADARSH EEE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
387 21G25A0208 PALURU SARAVANA KUMAR EEE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
388 21G25A0209 PETA KARTHIK EEE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
389 21G25A0210 Lokith Kumar EEE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
390 21G25A0211 SHAIK SAJID EEE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
391 21G25A0212 SahrudayViswanadham CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
392 21G25A0213 YARRAMSETTI RAKESH EEE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
393 21G25A0302 D. Jagadeesh MECH Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
394 21G25A0306 CHANDRASEKHARKALTHIREDDY ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
395 21G25A0310 Nemallapudi Anil Kumar MECH GreenTech Industries 12/11/2023 2.2 
396 21G25A0314 P.GANGADHAR MECH GreenTech Industries 12/11/2023 2.2 
397 21G25A0315 SK.ASIF AHMED MECH GreenTech Industries 12/11/2023 2.2 
398 21G25A0404 G. Srimanth ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
399 21G25A0404 GOGALASRIMANTH CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
400 21G25A0404 GogalaSrimanth ECE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
401 21G25A0406 Karna Guru Kamakshi ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
402 21G25A0406 Karna GuruKamakshi  ECE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
403 21G25A0409 KonjetiRupesh CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
404 21G25A0411 Kurapati Chohana Charitha ECE Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
405 21G25A0413 Mullapudi LokeshSai  ECE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
406 21G25A0413 Mullapudi Lokesh Sai ECE Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
407 21G25A0415 Sai Charan Reddy Obili ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
408 21G25A0415 Sai Charan ReddyObili ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
409 21G25A0416 PonnagantiSai Nirupa ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
410 21G25A0419 ShaikAnisha ECE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
411 21G25A0424 Y.Rekha ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
412 21G25A0424 RekhaYengala CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
413 21G25A0425 YEDDU ABHISHEK VIDHAY ECE Goldisolar 9/19/2023 3.5 
414 21G25A0501 Challa Lakshmi Kumar  CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
415 21G25A0504 GanamanthuVenkataNithish Kumar MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
416 21G25A0507 Ina Divya CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
417 21G25A0510 MunukuruLokesh ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
418 21G25A0510 Munukuru Lokesh Reddy  CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
419 21G25A0511 PatukotaChandana CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
420 21G25A0513 Sangati Sucharitha CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
421 21G25A0514 ShaikRaheemali EEE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
422 21G25A0516 Sreeramulu Sudheer CSE Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
423 222H1E0002 ParasaKalyani MBA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 

 
424 222H1E0003 P.KHAJA GOUSE MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
425 222H1E0004 TangalaSravani CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
426 222H1F0024 AnsariUmarAnsari CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
427 222H1F0024 Iskapalli Mahammad Umar  MCA Revature 2/8/2024 4.5 
428 222HIE0004 TANGALA SRAVANI MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
429 22G21E0001 AVARAMBETI SREENIVASULU MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
430 22G21E0002 AVULA CHANDRA SEKHAR MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
431 22G21E0003 BALAM VARSHA MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
432 22G21E0006 D. Thanuja MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
433 22G21E0007 DASARI POOJITHA MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
434 22G21E0008 EDURU SRINIVASULU MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
435 22G21E0009 GATTALA SARANYA MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
436 22G21E0010 GNANAMUTHU DIVYA MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
437 22G21E0013 JAYAMPU KARTEEK MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
438 22G21E0014 KAMPALEM POOJITHA MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
439 22G21E0015 KANDALA SUJATHA MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
440 22G21E0016 KANIKARAM REVATHI MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
441 22G21E0017 K.JAGADEESH MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
442 22G21E0018 KOTI GANESH MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
443 22G21E0019 KUMARI VENKATA RAMANAIAH MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
444 22G21E0020 KUNDURTHI VINEETHA MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
445 22G21E0021 LEBAKA  SRAVANI MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
446 22G21E0022 MAARABATHINA MURALI KRISHNA MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
447 22G21E0023 M.SURESH MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
448 22G21E0025 MandaUma MBA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
449 22G21E0026 MATHAKALA DRUSHIKA MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
450 22G21E0027 M.BHUMIKA MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
451 22G21E0028 NALUBOLU SUJITHA MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
452 22G21E0029 NUGATHOTTI BHAVANI MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
453 22G21E0030 P.LAHARI MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
454 22G21E0031 JaswnathKumar CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 



455 22G21E0032 PASUPULETI PRASAD MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
456 22G21E0033 PrasannaPrasannaAnnadorai CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
457 22G21E0034 PULAPUTHRA MAHITHA MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
458 22G21E0036 RAMAGIRI VAISHNAVI PRIYANKA MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
459 22G21E0039 SHAIK ROSHNA MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
460 22G21E0040 SINGHGyanendra ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
461 22G21E0041 THURAKA BHAVANI MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
462 22G21E0043 YALLANTI VENKAIAH BABU MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
463 22G21E0044 CHALLA SURESH MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
464 22G21E0045 THATIPARTHI RAJA MBA Reliance Retail 2/28/2024 2.75 
465 22G21F0001 AITHA NAGA PRASANNA BABU MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
466 22G21F0002 ALLURU LAKSHMI SUPRIYA MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
467 22G21F0003 AMBATI PRATHIGNA MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
468 22G21F0013 Haripriya MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
469 22G21F0019 Lavanya Siva Priya Chinni MCA Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
470 22G21F0029 GADDE GREESHMA SAI MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
471 22G21F0030 GAJJALA YASASWINI MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
472 22G21F0034 GOMASANI VENKATARAMANAMMA MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
473 22G21F0035 GUTTIKONDA PAVITHRA MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
474 22G21F0036 JAMALLA HARSHA VARDHAN MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
475 22G21F0037 KAKARLA NAVEEN MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
476 22G21F0039 KAMATHAM MAMATHA MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
477 22G21F0041 Priyanka MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
478 22G21F0042 KANUPURU VENU MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
479 22G21F0043 KARATAMPATI SIRI CHANDANA MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
480 22G21F0044 KasaDevi ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
481 22G21F0045 KATARI BHARATHI MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
482 22G21F0046 KATARI VENKATESH MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
483 22G21F0047 KATTA DEEPTHI MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
484 22G21F0048 KATURU SUMANTHI MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
485 22G21F0049 KOLA LAKSHMI MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
486 22G21F0050 KOLLAM CHANDRA SEKHAR MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
487 22G21F0051 KOLLURI VENUGOPAL MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
488 22G21F0052 KONDA VENKATESWARLU MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
489 22G21F0053 KONDAVEETI MARY SRAVANTHI MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
490 22G21F0056 KUNA VINEELA MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
491 22G21F0057 MACHARLA SATHISH MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
492 22G21F0058 MADANAMBETI JALAJAKSHI MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
493 22G21F0060 MALAVATHU VIJAYASANTHI MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
494 22G21F0061 MALLELA MANASA MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
495 22G21F0062 MAMANDURU JAGAN MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
496 22G21F0063 MEKAPILLA LALITHA MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
497 22G21F0064 MIDATHA DHARANI MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
498 22G21F0065 NALAJAM SARITHA MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
499 22G21F0067 Priya Darsini MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
500 22G21F0068 PAKKERLA POOJITHA MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
501 22G21F0069 PALLAPU MADHU KUMAR MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
502 22G21F0073 PAPANABOINA BHANU TEJASWINI MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
503 22G21F0074 PasamRajani CSE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
504 22G21F0076 PATHI SUBRAMANYAM MCA Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
505 22G21F0077 PATNAM VENKAT HEMANTH KUMAR MCA Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
506 22G21F0078 PAVURALLA MAHA LAKSHMI MCA Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
507 22G21F0079 PAVURALLA RADHA MCA Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
508 22G21F0080 PelluruLavanya ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
509 22G21F0082 PILLI THULASI MCA Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
510 22G21F0083 POLUBOINA GEETHA MCA Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
511 22G21F0095 Shaik Shayeer Hussain MCA Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
512 22G21F0096 SHAIK SUNEHA MCA Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
513 22G21F0098 SIVAJI SIVA KUMAR MCA Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
514 22G21F0102 SURTHANI NARENDRA MCA Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 

 
515 22G21F0103 Syed Ahamed ECE Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
516 22G21F0104 Sravani MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
517 22G21F0106 THOTA MUNI SIREESHA MCA Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
518 22G21F0108 VALIPI KOUSALYA MCA Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
519 22G21F0109 VAVILLA CHINNABBIGARI SRINIVASULU MCA Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
520 22G21F0110 VEMPATI MANASA MCA Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
521 22G21F0111 VEMULA KAVYA MCA Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
522 22G21F0112 VISWANADHAM SURENDRA MCA Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
523 22G21F0113 YACHAMANENI MOUNIKA MCA Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
524 22G21F0115 YARRAMSETTY SAI PRASANTH MCA Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 



525 22G21F0118 YERRIBOINA GURU SWAMI MCA Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
526 22G21F0119 KONDETI STEPHEN MCA Palle Technologies 6/7/2024 3.0 
526 22G21F0119 KONDETI STEPHEN MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 
527 22G21F0119 KONDETI STEPHEN MCA Sutherland Global 10/20/2023 3.0 

 
 

 
 

Placement Coordinator 


